
SKATING SCHEDULE

Wednesday Mar 8 to Sunday Feb 26,2023Sunday Mar 19, 2023

Wed Mar 8 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Fless Curling
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Junior Curling
5:45 PM - 6:45 PM FLMHA U11

Thurs Mar 9 1:15 PM - 2:15 PM Mouse Mountain School
5:00 PM - 5:45 PM FLMHA U7
5:00PM - 6:00 PM FLMHA U9
6:15 PM - 7:15 PM FLMHA U13
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM NWD Female

Fri Mar 10 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM Cosmic Public Skating

Sat  Mar 11 Available to rent

Sun Mar 12 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM Wilson ( Birthday Party)
5:00 PM - 6:15 PM Public Skating 

Mon Mar 13 5:00 PM - 5:45 PM FLMHA U7
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM FLMHA U9
6:15 PM - 7:15 PM FLMHA U11
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM FLMHA U13

Tues Mar 14 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Fless Skating
5:30 PM - 6:30 PM FLMHA FEMALE
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM Curling

Wed Mar 15 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Fless Curling
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Junior Curling
5:45 PM - 6:45 PM FLMHA U11

Thurs Mar 16 1:15 PM - 2:15 PM Mouse Mountain School
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM Christy Fanning
6:15 PM - 7:15 PM FLMHA U13
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM NWD Female

Fri Mar 17 3:00 PM - 4:45 PM Litke (Birthday)
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM COSMIC PUBLIC SKATING

Sat Mar 18 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM FLMHA U13
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM FLMHA U13

Sun Mar 19 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM FLMHA U 13 (PENDING)
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM PANAGOPOLAS
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM Public Skating

For information about Private rentals please contact Ethel at 250-699-1167250 699 1927

ALL ICE BOOKINGS ARE TO BE DONE THROUGH THE ARENA STAFF 250 699 1927


